## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Washington Central Unified Union School District** and the Provider. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

Subscribing LEA: (School District Name): \_\_\_\_\_

By: <u>JoAnna Watson</u> Date: <u>2022-05-03</u>

Servic Psinted Name: JoAnna Watson Title: Assistant Director of Digital Learning and Library

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Dennis-Yarmouth Regional School District</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Ross Bryant

Title: Director of Technology

Address:

Phone: 5087787580

Email: bryantr@dy-regional.k12.ma.us